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      2025 Boys Soccer 
 

Day Date Level Opponent Location Time 

Tues 9/2/25 JV/V Joplin Away 5pm 

TH 9/4/25 JV/V Parsons Away 4:30pm 

Tues 9/9/25 JV/V Louisburg Home 4:30pm 

TH 9/11/25 JV/V Ft. Scott Home 4:30pm 

Tues 9/16/25 JV/V Chanute Away 4:30pm 

TH 9/18/25 JV/V Coffeyville Home 4:30pm 

Tues 9/23/25 JV/V Ft. Scott Away 4:30pm 

Mon 9/29/25 JV/V Carl Junction Home 4:30pm 

Tues 9/30/25 JV/V Independence Home 4:30pm 

TH 10/2/25 V/JV McDonald Co. Away 4:30pm 

Tues 10/7/25 JV/V New Heights (Joplin) Away 4:30pm 

TH 10/9/25 JV/V Emporia Home 4:30pm 

Mon 10/13/25 JV/V Coffeyville Away 4:30pm 

Tues 10/14/25 JV/V Chanute Home 4:30pm 

Tues 10/21/25 JV/V Parsons Home 4:30pm 

TH 10/23/25 JV/V Independence Away 4:30pm 

M/S 10/27-11/1 V Regionals TBA TBA 

Sat 11/8/25 V State Wichita TBA 

 


